
 
 

SKILL DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 
 

 
Course group : CISCO 
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S.No. First Name Last Name Email-id Dept 

1 Samuel Annepogu annepogu.samuel2209@gmail.com IT 

2 Gyanaji Ashwini chinnugyanaji1737@gmail.com IT 

3 NAVYAPREETHI BARATAM npbaratam@gmail.com IT 

4 Vishwanath Bhat prasadbhatganesh@gmail.com IT 

5 Preethi Chintala chintalapreethi11@gmail.com IT 

6 Karnakota Deepa deepadeepu621@gmail.com IT 

7 Vasavi Dontharaboina vasvikishu03@gmail.com IT 

8 Neha Fatima nehafatima780@gmail.com IT 

9 Madhuri Ratnam Gadde madhuriratnam2000@gmail.com IT 

10 Akhil Kashyap Gannamaraju kashyap.ka47@gmail.com IT 

11 Vignesh Gk vignesh.gk1411@gmail.com IT 

12 Kasi Glory kasiglory@gmail.com IT 

13 Puchakayala Hemanjili hemanjili2000@gmail.com IT 

14 Karkonda Hrushikesh hrushi352@gmail.com IT 

15 VINOD MAHESH JAIN maheshjain251@gmail.com IT 

16 THETLA JOHN JOEL johnthetla@gmail.com IT 

17 PRIYA 
HARSHITHA 

KANAGALA prkanagala@gmail.com IT 

18 NEELIMA KOLLU neelimaktt@gmail.com IT 

19 Neha Konduru konduruneha1234@gmail.com IT 

20 D.Sathvik Krishna kdsathvik@gmail.com IT 

21 Sunil Kumar psunilkumar343@gmail.com IT 

22 TUTARI VIJAYA LOHITHA vijayalohitha@gmail.com IT 

23 Sai Nikhil Lokam nikhilrockz85@gmail.com IT 

24 AJAY JADEJA M ajaybunny923@gmail.com IT 

25 Sree Vaishnavi Mandapati vaishnavimandhapati28@gmail.com IT 

26 Naman Mor namanmor2@gmail.com IT 

27 Mohd Armaan 
Mustayeeduddin 

mohdarmaan98@gmail.com IT 

28 Sreethi Musunuru musunurusreethi@gmail.com IT 

29 Srunith Nagula nagulasrunith123@gmail.com IT 

30 SRICHARAN LN 
NIBHANUPUDI 

srichunln@gmail.com IT 

31 GADDAM NISHANTH gaddamrhnn@gmail.com IT 
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32 DHARANI P dharani12paka@gmail.com IT 

33 SATYA SRI 
SUGANDHA 

PADULLAPARTI sugandharox@gmail.com IT 

34 Sarwar Pasha sarwarpasha22@gmail.com IT 

35 Siva Praneeth sivapraneeth000@gmail.com IT 

36 Patibandla Sai Pranith patibandlasaipranith@gmail.com IT 

37 Jankala Priya jankalapriya9@gmail.com IT 

38 Mydhili Priya mydhilipriya9@gmail.com IT 

39 NIDADAVOLU HARI PRIYA haripriyanidadavolu17@gmail.com IT 

40 SUMANTH 
BABU 

PURIMETLA sumanth.babu765@gmail.com IT 

41 Zafra Quader zafraquader21@gmail.com IT 

42 Alekhya Racharla alekhya2900@gmail.com IT 

43 BUSAJI RAMYA ramyabusaji@gmail.com IT 

44 Kovur Ramyasree ramyasreekovur18@gmail.com IT 

45 POOJA RANI poojarani97002@gmail.com IT 

46 Lohitaa Rayala lohitaarayala2000@gmail.com IT 

47 Chitteti Sai charan reddy saicharanreddy.03@gmail.com IT 

48 K.Deepthi Reddy deepthireddy2462000@gmail.com IT 

49 MENUKURI CHAKRADHAR 
REDDY 

chakri.reddy23@gmail.com IT 

50 Mettu Shreeja Reddy shreejamettu14@gmail.com IT 

51 Rajender Reddy annamrajenderreddy@gmail.com IT 

52 Saikiran Reddy saikiranreddyvangeti@gmail.com IT 

53 Vangala Ruchitha vangalaruchitha1999@gmail.com IT 

54 Sailaja Sailu sailajasailu239@gmail.com IT 

55 Naagesh Salapati naagesh225@gmail.com IT 

56 Rohith Sanga sangarohith@gmail.com IT 

57 Poojitha Seshan poojithaseshanakula@gmail.com IT 

58 Beemuni naga sowjanya rao1612197@gmail.com IT 

59 Vasamsetty Spandana spandanaspan9@gmail.com IT 

60 DHANAVATH SRAVANTHI sravanthidhanavath2015@gmail.com IT 

61 BAYINI SREENIVAS sreenivas817@gmail.com IT 

62 KATAKAM SRIHARSHINI katakamsriharshini2000@gmail.com IT 

63 Pole Sumalatha psuma4er@gmail.com IT 

64 Munagapati Sai Teja saitejamunagapati1@gmail.com IT 

65 Swarna Teja swarnateja03919@gmail.com IT 

66 MADADAPU TEJASWINI tejaswinimadadapu@gmail.com IT 

67 Ajay Therala ajayterala143@gmail.com IT 

68 Gyan Chandra Tiwari gctiwari007@gmail.com IT 

69 VISSAMSETTY SAI VAISHNAVI vaishu.visty@gmail.com IT 

70 Mahesh Vanaparthi maheshvanaparthi99@gmail.com IT 

71 Bandari Vasavi vasavibandari683@gmail.com IT 

72 G.R.R.DEVI VEGESNA rajeswari.vegesna@gmail.com IT 

73 ALLAKONDA SAI VIVEK saivivek784@gmail.com IT 

74 Gyan Chandra Tiwari gctiwari007@gmail.com IT 

75 Mahesh Vanaparthi maheshvanaparthi99@gmail.com IT 

76 Bandari Vasavi vasavibandari683@gmail.com IT 

77 Nenavath Janu janunaik56@gmail.com IT 
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78 Nithish Japala nithish.japala13@gmail.com IT 

79 Anirudh Kalvala anirudhkalvala24@gmail.com IT 

80 Telange Kapil kapilsai040@gmail.com IT 

81 Saipreetham Karnati saipreethamkarnati02@gmail.com IT 

82 Sahaja Karrolla chinnisahaja94@gmail.com IT 

83 Lokesh Konjeti lokeshklc90@gmail.com IT 

84 Pavan balu Korlepara pavanbalu.korlepara@gmail.com IT 

85 Dinesh Kovirineni dineshkovirineni@gmail.com IT 

86 Chanikya Kumar chanikyakumar57@gmail.com IT 

87 Jidugu Pavan kumar pavanjidugu26@gmail.com IT 

88 Shiva Kumar rajamounishivakumar@gmail.com IT 

89 Srimai Kurella srimaisiri@gmail.com IT 

90 SATHVIKA KUSETTY kusetty10@gmail.com IT 

91 G Lakshmi lakshmivarma665@gmail.com IT 

92 Narender Lingampalli narenderlingampalli2000@gmail.com IT 

93 Prathima maheshwaram prathimamaheshwaram@gmail.com IT 

94 K Manichandra manichandrakanduri@gmail.com IT 

95 LEKHANA MANJUNATHA lekhanamanjunatha@gmail.com IT 

96 Manisha Manu mmanu1062@gmail.com IT 

97 Mani sai Molugu manisaideep1999@gmail.com IT 

98 Lakshmi Mukkamala lakshmimukamala@gmail.com IT 

99 Chakradhar naidu srichakradharnaidu0308@gmail.com IT 

100 Todupunuri Neha nehatodupunuri@gmail.com IT 

101 Rupesh Nikam nikamrupesh1789@gmail.com IT 

102 Kakkireni Sai Nikhil k.sainikhil1911@gmail.com IT 

103 Bala venakata 
satya phanindra 

P satyaphani2404@gmail.com IT 

104 Rishitha Pallerla rishitha.pallerla@gmail.com IT 

105 Shiva Kumar rajamounishivakumar@gmail.com IT 

106 Srimai Kurella srimaisiri@gmail.com IT 

107 SATHVIKA KUSETTY kusetty10@gmail.com IT 

108 G Lakshmi lakshmivarma665@gmail.com IT 

109 Narender Lingampalli narenderlingampalli2000@gmail.com IT 

110 Prathima Maheshwaram prathimamaheshwaram@gmail.com IT 

111 K Manichandra manichandrakanduri@gmail.com IT 

112 LEKHANA MANJUNATHA lekhanamanjunatha@gmail.com IT 

113 Manisha Manu mmanu1062@gmail.com IT 

114 Mani sai Molugu manisaideep1999@gmail.com IT 

115 Lakshmi Mukkamala lakshmimukamala@gmail.com IT 

 

Instructor 

 

Ms. P Bharathi 

Asst. Prof, 

Dept. of IT 
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